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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

5

10

13

16

MUHAMMAD USMAN AZEEM 

MAHBOOB AHMAD 

GULSHAN FARIZA 

MARYAM FATIMA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

QAMAR RAFIQ (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

FABARAH ISRAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MARYAM JAVAID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

NAZEER AHMAD

KHALID MEHMOOD ZAHID

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MIAN ISRAR AHMAD RAMAY

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AKHTER JAVAI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

39702316

39700355

39701646

39702887

39700180

39703205

39701930

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

7 Case #  25J2022

4

6

7

8

9

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN ABBAS 

HAIDAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

KAMRAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD ASIM 

GHULAM ABBAS

ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

HAJI ABDUL MAJEED

1

2

3

4

5

39700001

39700901

39700588

39700204

39702226

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

7 Case #  25J2022

11

12

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SARFRAZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

MUHAMMAD ASHAR ZOHAIB 

FAZAL ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MASOOD 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR 

IQRA MEHVISH 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

HAMZA MAHMOOD 

AAMNA SAFDAR 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB 

MUHAMMAD HASHAM

MALIK ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

FAIZ AHMED

JAAN MUHAMMAD

MASOOD SADIQ SALIK

ABDUL QADIR

ABDUL RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

ASHIQ ALI

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

39701367

39701752

39701522

39704236

39704241

39703902

39702522

39703672

39700286

39701210

39701698

39704191

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

7 Case #  25J2022

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

KINZA ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

HINA SHAFIQ 

AMNA HAMEED 

USWA SAFDAR 

NAILA NABI 

SADIQA AZHAR 

KAINAT NABI 

NAZIA SULTAN 

NIMRA SHAHEEN 

BILAL MANZOOR 

TALHA HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ZULFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR

GHULAM NABI

SULTAN AHMAD

SARFRAZ

MANZOOR AHMED

MUREED HUSSAIN

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

39700417

39700033

39703037

39702676

39702961

39700630

39700771

39700633

39702508

39702115

39700509

39701358

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

7 Case #  25J2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

37 TASAWAR BANO 
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ KHAN

30 39701972 BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED


